
STA.TE OF TEXAS

TTarshaTl, Texas

Dear Sir:

This is what

T?fit
Tf I haveAsaid enough nlease let

AGRICULTURAL AND MECHANICAL COLLEGE OF TEXAS 
AND UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF 

AGRICULTURE COOPERATING

EXTENSION SERVICE 
COUNTY AGENT WORK

COOPERATIVE EXTENSION WORK
In Agriculture and 

Home Economics

TTr. J*E. ftllTiaa*
Assistant District Agent
Prairie View, Texas

R’earre ctfut Iy yo urs,

8,^ w, 
(lira) Cl ara B. rf. Meeg

* j u c rt >. Fi<T'T e T) f?nr • Acre nt

nre know*

1 Chair - - - - - -Jl.CC 
Kodak -  - - - 4.CO
Tynewriter ribbob- - -- 3. CO 
Work Table - - - - 3*50
Chess ^ress k ^g^nment-tf. 50
3 Hkhibit Dexes -------------6.50
CT(7th Cor Exhibit - - --£'.3’5 
Paint for Denr. - — - -S.75 
Pane ring at Fair--------- 10»50
4 Cases of Jars- - - - -4L5C 
20 Yds.Bleaching* for Dem.

»<00
§54.00

I air late, for the reason I have had a an* rained 
shoulder and it has been verjr rrainful, ho Server, * 
an' sending what I think you need. I don’t know 
whether you wanted it for only one year,or all 
these years I have been in the work.

v I can think of Just now?of



STATE OF TEXAS

Mr. Williams,

Office rent 17.50
Total-- $85.85

This is an itemized list of materials you 
requested:

AGRICULTURAL AND MECHANICAL COLLEGE OF TEXAS 
AND UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF 

AGRICULTURE COOPERATING

Butcher tools:
Saw
3 knives
Steel
Hone
Scrapers
Hook

Office:
Desk
Typewriter
Cabinet file

EXTENSION SERVICE 
COUNTY AGENT WORK

Tools:
Hammer
Hatchet
Saw
File
Brace-Bit set
Trowel
Steel tape 100* 
Hack saw 
Tin shears
Tile forms
Paper

1.25 
1.25 
2.00

.50 
2.00 
1.60 
4 .75 
1.25 
2.00 
1.00

.50

5.00
20.00
3.00

4 .50
1.25
1.50
1.25
1.00
1.00

1.25
2.30
1.25
1.25

.45

.25

COOPERATIVE EXTENSION WORK
In Agriculture and 

HoxME Economics

Orchard:
Sprayer
Shears
Saw
Buddin* knife

" wax-twine
Alcohol



<?

STATE OF TEXAS

---- ;

".harnsbvry, "TO - s

i. .0111 CO •1.D onions t rat ion I ’

~ 5.7~

.25

••--55.10

' 56 . 525. inhibition hatevial:

-03.70

P.S.

■ ■

1I

AGRICULTURAL AND MECHANICAL COLLEGE OF TEXAS 
AND UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF 

AGRICULTURE COOPERATING

Beaver Board
Baste ---------
Paint ---------
labels --------

EXTENSION SERVICE 
COUNTY AGENT WORK

”-••• o50
2.00

—1.00
— .20

■ ■ _ u

Broorr.u
7

i Set4.75
____ ? n

Q K.-

— 1.15
 1.25

COOPERATIVE EXTENSION WORK
In Agriculture and 

Home Economics

he pro Oovnov _prl._."ont.

Ploor 3 o: i
.hVili?------

terLal:

25.00
— 5.00

.65
1.07

— rf -■

^75

Priming Get - 
? nd cl in" Set - 
Spray ’Tachine 
inn ’’eve’'.
Butcher’s Set 
Bone nt it 
Baccinati

. .<•!- --

2 om.rc.----

hoping the above record ;vil?_ ‘furnish yon the desired inform/cion, 
I arn,

l.jos Covvt

-2.00 
—-1.50 

Paint ----- - --- ----...-1.50
Ij ik, stencils ^blotters ,7. abels, 
cl ips, mil ■') er bands , thvno tachs, 
mi" a folders , ' tc. ---- -- -2.00



STATE OF TEXAS

$60.6©Underwood Portable type writer1
$ 3.00Type writer ribbons3
$ 1.50Boz of corbon paper1
$ 3.001 Water cooler for office
$1 Broom for office • 49
$ 1.25Window curtains for office
$ 5.50Codaks for taking pictures2
$Shelf for water cooler1 .25
$ 4.50 .2 Prunning shears for orchard work

1 Ha nd saw $ 2.50
1 Terrace level $17.00

Carpenter’s square $ 1.501
$1 Hammer .50
$10.001 Orchard sprayer
$ 1.251 Sign board, advertising Extension work
$Expenses for exhibits at the Farmers Congress .50
$ 9.00Expenses for exhibits at the Pallas fair

AGRICULTURAL AND MECHANICAL COLLEGE OF TEXAS 
AND UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF 

AGRICULTURE CO-OPERATING

Itemized list of material purchased to carry out 
program of Extension worktand the price of each:

EXTENSION SERVICE 
COUNTY AGENT WORK

CO-OPERATIVE EXTENSION WORK
IN AGRICULTURE AND HOME 

ECONOMICS



STATE OF TEXAS

COLLEGE STATION, TEXAS

AGRICULTURAL AND MECHANICAL COLLEGE OF TEXAS 
AND UNITED STATES. DEPARTMENT OF 

AGRICULTURE CO-OPERATING

¥ 18.00
4.75

17.00

EXTENSION SERVICE 
COUNTY AGENT WORK

^4.75
1.50
1.50

75
75

1.00
75

1.40
1.50
2779

65
80
85
50
20

1.50
75
75

4.75
2.00

45
45

1.75

CO-OPERATIVE EXTENSION WORK
IN AGRICULTURE AND HOME 

ECONOMICS

1 25 ^t cooker 
1 8 <<t cooker 
1 Automatic sealer 
1 3 Gal spray machine
1 meat saw
2 butcher knives
1 sharpening steel 
1 oil rock
1 tool grinder
1 pair pruning shears 
1 spading fork
1 sharp-shooter spade 
100 #2 cans
1 %t lime sulphur

Black-leaf forty 
1 box Lortons 5aIt 
25 lbs slacked lime 
1 gal keresene 
20 lbs yellow dent com 
10 lbs hegira 
10 lbs ejiptain wheat 
1 1/2 Bu acala cotton seed 
4 doz seed containers
3 doz sanitary plates 
3 doz sanitary trays 
1 stencil set
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EXTENSION SERVICE 
COUNTY AGENT WORK
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COOPERATIVE EXTENSION WORK
In Agriculture and 

Home Economics
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AGRICULTURAL AND MECHANICAL COLLEGE OF TEXAS 
AND UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF 

AGRICULTURE COOPERATING ST2VTE Ol? TEXAS
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STATE OF TEXAS

Steam Pressure Cooker ^24.00and. Sealer
Cans 3.00o o

Reed. .90
Recipe files .75
Thread 1.-00
Needles .15

Liat tress Needles .75
Hedge Shears 1.89
Jeeder 1.75
Patterns .90
Card hoard .30

Type writer given hy County Judge
48.84

AGRICULTURAL AND MECHANICAL COLLEGE OF TEXAS 
AND UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF 

AGRICULTURE COOPERATING

Rug needles ....... .
Paper clips and carbon paper..
Lumber and window to make place for office

EXTENSION SERVICE 
COUNTY AGENT WORK

COOPERATIVE EXTENSION WORK
In Agriculture and 

Home Economics

.50

.45
12.50



STATE OF TEXAS

Total Price

a 9 10*00Filing Gabnet.
n  1 3.00GabnetTool
n 4.002Tables
It 5.003Biilletin Gabnet
H 8.004Books

" 55.00■1Typewriter
n a?,ooiStencil Duplicator
H 18.501Farm .Level

" 10.007 Pieces Orchard Equipment 
K 8.75Butchering Equipment •9

n 10.00IT 4Vaccinating Set.
n 5.00Isectidides & Disinfectants 

7.00
" 35.00

1.00
u

11

Name of Material 
and Equipment.

Ehibit Equipment 

Stencils -----------  

Mime©graph Ink -■ 
Fountain Pen Ink 

EXTENSION SERVICE 
COUNTY AGENT WORK

AGRICULTURAL AND MECHANICAL COLLEGE OF TEXAS 
AND UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF 

AGRICULTURE COOPERATING

Extra Paper - 
Miscellaneous  

F.J.Robinson 
Negro Agri.Agent

COOPERATIVE EXTENSION WORK
In Agriculture and 

Home Economics

" 12.00
II

10.00
8.00

Amount of Material 
or Equipment



COOPERATIVE EXTENSION WORK

STATE OF TEXAS

$ 4;Garden:

Yard:

Poultry:
$

$

San Jacinto County

In Agriculture and 
Home Economics

AGRICULTURAL AND MECHANICAL COLLEGE OF TEXAS 
AND UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF 

AGRICULTURE COOPERATING

1. Lavm Mower----
2. Pruning Shears
3. Glue - - - - -
4. Sponge - --  -
5. Varnish - - - •
6. Grits -----
7. Cardboard - -
1. Hand Saw -------
2. Lime ---------
3. Screen --------
4. Potassium Permanganate

Hannah D. Dirden
Negro County Home Lem, .Agent 

Shepherd, Texas

EXTENSION SERVICE 
COUNTY AGENT WORK

I-

■t*

00
20
25
10

$ 9.00
$ 12.00

$ 1.50
40
20
40

10 $
30 /
25 / 
50/ 
25/ 
40/ 
10/ 
10/ 

1.00
10;

$ 2.50 
$ 2.80 
$ 40.95

Clothing: 1. Darning cotton ------
2. Sewing Machine Attachments
3. Needles and thimbles --------
4. Scisors ----  -------
5. Dennison Crape Paper - - -
6. Transfer Patterns - - - -
7. Embroidery H oops - - - -
8. Darning boll -------
9. Cloth----------------

10. Patterns ---------
Kodak ------- -- 
Kodak Film ------- 

J-} . Typewriter ------- 
Total ----------

$ 9.00
85

$ 1.00
25
80
30

$ 1.00

A list of all material purchased for carrying out Extension program
1. Plow---------------------------- $ 4>. ~~
2. Rule ---------
3. Nails ------------
4. Tacks --------
5. Sealer - - --  - - - •
6. Steam Pressure Cooker



STATE OF TEXAS

$91.06Total

County Lee

Agent 0. A, Mason

*

AGRICULTURAL AND MECHANICAL COLLEGE OF TEXAS 
AND UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF 

AGRICULTURE COOPERATING

The following is a list of material purchased by me for 
the purpose of carrying out Extension Work:

Office Supplies--------------- - ------------------  
Material for Pecan work ---- - 
Material for demonstrations——-------  
Material for fairs and transportation 
Club dues

EXTENSION SERVICE 
COUNTY AGENT WORK

COOPERATIVE EXTENSION WORK 
In Agriculture and 

Home Economics

----- $15.00
------- 2.00
----- 18.00
—— 16.00
------- ^0.00

Address- box 606• Giddings, Texas.


